TH North Cross Country Sectionals
10/09/07

Results

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Bib Number Time

1 - TH North Points: 28
480 Hamilton,Amy 19:29 6:16 1
483 Jones,Lindy 20:07 6:28 3
486 Shew,Katie 21:37 6:57 7
484 Marietta,Elizabeth 21:50 7:02 8
479 Cresgy,Jordan 21:52 7:02 9
481 Hoff,Lyndsay 22:00 7:05 10
477 Brechbill,Kassidy 22:06 7:07 11

2 - Northview Points: 59
445 Thacker,Kylee 20:02 6:27 2
446 True,Allison 22:14 7:09 12
443 Laue,Corey 22:19 711 13
440 Barnett,Casandra 22:20 7:11 14
441 Bryan,Marissa 22:53 7:22 18
442 Jeffers,Jennifer 22:58 7:24 19
444 Miller,Krystle 26:03 8:23 44

3 - TH South Points: 82
498 Twitchell,Kristy 20:39 6:39 4
494 Pricker,Lauren 22:32 7:15 16
491 Mnayarji,Julene 22:51 7:21 17
495 Samson,Jen 23:20 731 21
497 Steppe,Brianne 23:39 7:37 24
492 Mullican,Katie 24:03 7:44 28
496 Samson,Kate 24:11 7:47 30

4 - Shakamak Points: 134
456 Fougerousse,Casey 20:52 6:43 5
454 Crosbhy,Samantha 23:54 7:42 26
459 Sweet,Abby 24:28 752 32
455 Ellis,Samantha 24:32 7:54 33
452 Ashcraft,Brandi 25:16 8:08 38
457 Holdaway,Cassandra 26:12 8:26 46
458 Stevens,Chelsea 26:39 8:35 47

5 - West Vigo Points: 148
506 Porter,Melissa 21:28 6:55 6
507 Sanders,Dixie 24:04 7:45 29
508 Solomon,Brittany 24:52 8:00 35

500 Bose,Ariel 25:02 8:03 36



504
502
509

Flinn, Thia
Donovan,Julie
Stroot,Lindsay

6 - North Central (Farmersburg)

439
435
436
438
437

West,Brandi
Higginbottom,Shelby
Irwin,Kayla
Sparks,Laura
Martin,Victoria

7 - Linton-Stockton

428
430
421
427
432
424

Overton,Kelsey
Robison,Olivia
Alsman,Breanne
Miller,Miranda
Tharp,Jessica
Coleman,Logan

8 - South Vermillion

9 - Clay City

10 - Sullivan

463
466
462
468
460
464

416
418
415
419
420

474
475
469
470
473

Kelly,Mandy
Samuelson,Lauren
Hodson,Elizabeth
Wright,Jessica
Galloway,Megan
Link,Sherry

Ladd,Andrea
Richard,Brittany
Granger,Stephanie
Stoops,Samantha
Walden, Taylor

Thompson,Samantha
Trimble,Olivia
Ashburn,Kassie
Fuderich,Kayleigh
Jones,Andrea

Place Bib Number Name

1

©CoOoO~NOOOTh~WN

el
= o

480
445
483
498
456
506
486
484
479
481
477

Amy Hamilton
Kylee Thacker
Lindy Jones
Kristy Twitchell
Casey Fougerousse
Melissa Porter
Katie Shew
Elizabeth Marietta
Jordan Cresgy
Lyndsay Hoff
Kassidy Brechbill

25:49
28:38
28:54

22:27
23:06
23:51
30:27
39:27

23:22
24:45
25:30
25:38
27:.01
27:15

23:59
24:23
25:05
26:01
27:24
27:40

25:32
26:11
27:12
28:27
29:21

23:32
28:45
29:05
35:00
35:39

School
TH North
Northview
TH North
TH South
Shakamak
West Vigo
TH North
TH North
TH North
TH North
TH North

8:19
9:13
9:18

7:14
7:26
7:41
9:48
12:42

7:31
7:58
8:12
8:15
8:42
8:46

7:43
7:51
8:04
8:22
8:49
8:54

8:13
8:26
8:45
9:09
9:27

7:34
9:15
9:22
11:16
11:28

54

Points:

15

25

62

Points:

34

41

50

Points:

31

43

52

Points:

45

53

Points:

23

57

61

42

56
181

20

59

184
22

39

48

189
27

37

51

245
40

49

58
256

55

60

Time
19:29.1
20:02.9
20:07.2
20:39.1
20:52.2
21:28.6
21:37.8
21:50.7
21:52.2
22:00.0
22:06.3

Pace

6:16
6:27
6:28
6:39
6:43
6:55
6:57
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:07



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

446
443
440
439
494
491
441
442
435
495
428
474
497
436
454
463
492
507
451
496
466
459
455
430
508
500
462
452
421
416
427
504
468
444
418
457
448
458
432
415
424
460
464
419
502
475
509
469
420
438
447
470

Allison True

Corey Laue
Casandra Barnett
Brandi West
Lauren Pricker
Julene Mnayariji
Marissa Bryan
Jennifer Jeffers
Shelby Higginbottom
Jen Samson
Kelsey Overton
Samantha Thompson
Brianne Steppe
Kayla Irwin
Samantha Crosby
Mandy Kelly

Katie Mullican
Dixie Sanders
Ashton Searing
Kate Samson
Lauren Samuelson
Abby Sweet
Samantha Ellis
Olivia Robison
Brittany Solomon
Ariel Bose
Elizabeth Hodson
Brandi Ashcraft
Breanne Alsman
Andrea Ladd
Miranda Miller
Thia Flinn

Jessica Wright
Krystle Miller
Brittany Richard
Cassandra Holdaway
Elizabeth Bedwell
Chelsea Stevens
Jessica Tharp
Stephanie Granger
Logan Coleman
Megan Galloway
Sherry Link
Samantha Stoops
Julie Donovan
Olivia Trimble
Lindsay Stroot
Kassie Ashburn
Taylor Walden
Laura Sparks
Maria Balboa Alvarez
Kayleigh Fuderich

Northview
Northview
Northview

North Central (Farmershurg)
TH South

TH South
Northview
Northview

North Central (Farmersburg)
TH South
Linton-Stockton
Sullivan

TH South

North Central (Farmersburg)
Shakamak
South Vermillion
TH South

West Vigo
Riverton Parke
TH South

South Vermillion
Shakamak
Shakamak
Linton-Stockton
West Vigo

West Vigo
South Vermillion
Shakamak
Linton-Stockton
Clay City
Linton-Stockton
West Vigo
South Vermillion
Northview

Clay City
Shakamak
Riverton Parke
Shakamak
Linton-Stockton
Clay City
Linton-Stockton
South Vermillion
South Vermillion
Clay City

West Vigo
Sullivan

West Vigo
Sullivan

Clay City

North Central (Farmersburg)
Riverton Parke
Sullivan

22:14.6 7:09
22195 7:11
22:205 7:11
22275 7:14
22:32.9 7:15
22:51.5 7:21
22:53.8 7:22
22:58.0 7:24
23:06.9 7:26
23:20.2 7:31
23:22.7 7:31
23:32.7 7:34
23:39.9 7:37
23:51.0 7:41
23:54.0 7:42
23:59.3 7:43
24:03.5 7:44
24:04.1 7:45
24:07.9 7:46
24:11.2 7:47
24:23.8 7:51
24:28.3 7:52
24:32.6 7:54
24:45.8 7:58
24:52.4 8:00
25:02.6 8:03
25:05.3 8:04
25:16.1 8:08
25:30.7 8:12
25:32.6 8:13
25:38.9 8:15
25:49.4 8:19
26:01.5 8:22
26:03.9 8:23
26:11.2 8:26
26:12.5 8:26
26:14.4 8:27
26:39.6 8:35
27:01.6 8:42
27:12.1 8:45
27:15.3 8:46
27:24.9 8:49
27:40.7 8:54
28:27.6 9:09
28:38.0 9:13
28:45.7 9:15
28:54.4 9:18
29:05.4 9:22
29:21.5 9:27
30:27.8 9:48
30:42.9 9:53
35:00.0 11:16



64 473 Andrea Jones Sullivan 35:39.0 11:28
65 437 Victoria Martin North Central (Farmersburg) 39:27.2 12:42



